
General Warranty Information 
All of our products come with the warranty that is provided by the manufacturer for 
information on your product you purchased please find the manufacturers website and 
follow the link to their warranty information. If you are filing a warranty claim with any of 
these companies you can use your invoice/receipt as proof of purchase.  

 
➔​ AEMIntakes: https://www.aemintakes.com/warranty.htm  
➔​ aFe Power: https://afepower.com/warranty  
➔​ AirDog: https://pureflowairdog.com/if-5081-warranty-registration-form.html 
➔​ Airaid: https://www.airaid.com/warranty  
➔​ Alliant Power: https://alliantpower.com/warranty/  
➔​ ATS Diesel Performance: https://atsdiesel.com/pages/warranty   
➔​ Banks: https://bankspower.com/policies/terms-of-service  
➔​ BD Diesel: 

https://cdn.bddiesel.com/downloads/bd_warranty_statement.pdf?_gl=1*b05i2k*_
gcl_au*MTEwOTM0Mjg0Ni4xNzYyMzAxMDQw*_ga*MTczNjE4ODc1My4xNzYy
MzAxMDQy*_ga_64M5PS0XER*czE3NjIzMDEwNDEkbzEkZzAkdDE3NjIzMDEw
NDUkajU2JGwwJGg3OTQyMzgzNDY.  

➔​ Bilstein:https://bilstein.com/en-us/warranty/?_gl=1*6koixi*_gcl_au*MjE2NTEwNz
AyLjE3NjIzNjM0MTk.*_ga*MTc5MTYwMTUwMi4xNzYyMzYzNDIw*_ga_6KM9N
NJWY7*czE3NjIzNjM0MTkkbzEkZzAkdDE3NjIzNjM0MTkkajYwJGwwJGgxNTE1
MjI2MTg0  

➔​ Boostline: https://www.boostlineproducts.com/terms-conditions/  
➔​ Borgeson: 

◆​  Registration-https://www.borgeson.com/warranty-registration  
◆​ Information- https://www.borgeson.com/?target=page&id=12  

➔​ Bully Dog: https://bullydog.com/terms-of-use/  
➔​ Calibrated Power: https://duramaxtuner.com/warranty-policy.html  
➔​ Carli Suspension: https://www.carlisuspension.com/warranty/  
➔​ CSF Cooling Experts: https://csfradiators.com/csf-warranty/  
➔​ CTA: https://ctatools.com/pages/warranty-claim  
➔​ Dayco: https://www.dayco.com/na-en/warranty-policies/  
➔​ DDP: https://dynomitediesel.com/pages/injector-testing-form-1 
➔​ DJ Precision Machine: https://djprecisionmachine.com/pages/shipping-and-returns  
➔​ Dorman: 

https://www.dormanhdsolutions.com/pages/products/warranty/index.aspx#warran
ty  

➔​ Edge Products: 
https://www.edgeproducts.com/help/#WARRANTY%20AGREEMENT 

➔​ EFILive: https://www.efilive.com/warranty-policy  
➔​ EZLynk: https://cloud.ezlynk.com/termsandconditions  
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➔​ Fast Cooling: https://www.fastcooling.com/policies/terms-of-service  
➔​ Fleece Performance: https://www.fleeceperformance.com/policies  
➔​ Fox: https://ridefox.com/pages/truck-and-motorsports-product-warranty 
➔​ Goerend: 

https://goerend.com/faq.html?srsltid=AfmBOorkAf5WWkWeew9YvtUmBtgD5OEJC3XJB
wf-wKDJpD82fZcsqM2_#  

➔​ Haisley Machine: https://haisleymachine.com/warranty-information/  
➔​ Hamilton Cams: https://hamiltoncams.com/about-us/  
➔​ Hellwig: https://www.hellwigproducts.com/warranty/  
➔​ HSP Diesel: https://hspdiesel.com/hsp-warranty 
➔​ Industrial Injection: https://industrialinjection.com/pages/company-order-policy  
➔​ Injen Technology: https://injen.com/ft-2435-warranty.html 
➔​ K&N: https://www.knfilters.com/warranty  
➔​ Longhorn Fab Shop: https://longhornfabshop.com/policies/  
➔​ Mag-Hytec: https://mag-hytec.com/about-us/  
➔​Mahle: https://www.mahle.com/en/purchasing/terms-and-conditions-of-purchase/ 

(select the general terms and conditions PDF for warranty information) 
➔​ Manton: https://mantonpushrods.com/sales-policy/ 
➔​ MBRP: https://www.mbrp.com/us-en/warranty   
➔​ MDC Diesel: https://www.mdcdiesel.com/pages/warranty  
➔​Merchant Automotive: https://www.merchant-automotive.com/warranty-form/  
➔​ Mevotech: 

https://www.mevotech.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/08/Mevotech-Limited-Warra
nty-Mar-2022_EN.pdf  

➔​ Mishimoto: https://www.mishimoto.com/lifetime-warranty  
➔​ Moog Suspension Products: 

https://www.moog-suspension-parts.com/returnpolicy.asp  
➔​ PPE: https://ppepower.com/pages/productwarranty  
➔​Position One Performance: 

https://position1performance.com/pages/warranty-information  
➔​Power Driven Diesel: https://powerdriven.com/pages/warranty-policy  
➔​ ProCompUSA: https://www.procompusa.com/warranty/  
➔​ Proforged: https://proforged.com/warranty/  
➔​ Pure Diesel Power: https://puredieselpower.com/terms-and-conditions  
➔​ Pusher: https://pusherintakes.com/terms-conditions/  
➔​ Rancho: https://www.gorancho.com/pages/warranty-policy  
➔​ ReadyLift: https://www.readylift.com/warranty  
➔​ RevMax: https://www.revmaxconverters.com/return-policy-warranty/  
➔​ Sinister Diesel: https://sinisterdiesel.com/help-warranty-inquiry.html 
➔​ Smedding:    https://www.smedingdiesel.com/pages/warranty  
➔​ Suncoast: https://suncoastdiesel.com/if-5083-warranty-registration.html 
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➔​ Superchips: https://www.superchips.co.uk/tos  
➔​ SuspensionMaxx: https://www.suspensionmaxx.com/terms-conditions  
➔​ S & B: https://sbfilters.com/pages/vehicle-warranty  
➔​ S&S Diesel: 2 year unlimited mileage from the date of purchase 
➔​ Tuff Country: https://buytuffcountry.com/warranty  
➔​ Volant: https://volant.com/pages/warranty  
➔​ Wagler Competition Products: https://waglercompetition.com/warranty/  
➔​ XDP: 

https://www.xtremediesel.com/xtreme-diesel-performance-xdp-product-warranty-
availability  

➔​ ZoneOffroad: https://zoneoffroad.com/pages/zone-offroad-product-warranty  
➔​ Zumbrota: https://www.zumbrotadrivetrain.com/pages/zumbrota-drivetrain-warranty  

 

https://www.superchips.co.uk/tos
https://www.suspensionmaxx.com/terms-conditions
https://sbfilters.com/pages/vehicle-warranty
https://buytuffcountry.com/warranty
https://volant.com/pages/warranty
https://waglercompetition.com/warranty/
https://www.xtremediesel.com/xtreme-diesel-performance-xdp-product-warranty-availability
https://www.xtremediesel.com/xtreme-diesel-performance-xdp-product-warranty-availability
https://zoneoffroad.com/pages/zone-offroad-product-warranty
https://www.zumbrotadrivetrain.com/pages/zumbrota-drivetrain-warranty

